
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-208. Exam Schedule

Wed, 18 Oct 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Soft Systems Methodology  M16-902  Korolev A.S.
Mon, 30 Oct 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Informatics  I16-13  Gustun O.N.
Fri, 15 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT History  B17-701, B17-901, B17-902  Makedonskaya V.A.
Fri, 15 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404  Kirichenko A.V.
Mon, 18 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Philosophy  B16-104  Martinkus P.P.
Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  B16-502  Martinkus P.P.
Tue, 19 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  S16-704  Hoteeva M.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Design And Architecture of Software Systems  B14-501, B14-506  Zykov S.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Design And Architecture of Software Systems  B14-505  Zykov S.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Problems of Nuclear Energy  M17-100  Alekseev P.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B14-501, B14-508, B14-701  Demina M.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Political Science  M16-301  Belov V.I.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Integrated Security: Informational and Analytical Operations  B13-V02

 Melnikov D.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-117  Zadeba E.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Data Processsing Organization  B14-506  Tsyganov A.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  B15-003  Kuzovlev A.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Data Processsing Organization  B14-505  Tsyganov M.A., Tsyganov A.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Tax Planning  B14-751, B15-772  Bochkareva T.N.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Modern Programming Tools  B15-503, B15-506  Sadchikov S.M.
Thu, 28 Dec 13:00 — 15:00 ATT Symmetry of Strong Interactions  M17-105  Bulekov O.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Global Information Resources  B14-V01, B16-V01  Hramtsov P.B.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S14-162  Tihonov Y.N.
Mon, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Global Information Resources  B16-V01  Hramtsov P.B.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics  S15-704  Smirnov D.S.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  S15-501, S15-502  Ivanov M.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:20 — 13:30 EXAM Pedagogy and Psychology  M17-S84  Mironova N.B.


